10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.
11:45 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

College of Law

Northern Illinois University

Your Future. Our Focus.

New Student Orientation
Thursday, August 15, 2019

Orientation Session
Check-in & Light Breakfast

Introduction & Dean’s Welcome
Assistant Dean Michael Burns
Dean Laurel Rigertas

Welcome & Oath of Professionalism
Justice Thomas L. Kilbride

Legal Ethics in Practice
1L Class Photo

SBA Welcome & Lunch
Vaughn Richardson, SBA President

Introduction to Briefing a Case
Professor Jeanna Hunter

Happy & Productive:
Law School/Life Balance
Dr. Diana Uchiyama, J.D., Psy.D.

A Law Student’s Professional
Responsibilities
Associate Dean Kathleen L. Coles

Meet and Mingle with SBA (Optional)

Location
Thurgood Marshall Gallery

Francis X. Riley Courtroom
Room 170

Francis X. Riley Courtroom
Room 170

Various Classrooms
Thurgood Marshall Gallery
Thurgood Marshall Gallery
Francis X. Riley Courtroom
Room 170

Francis X. Riley Courtroom

Room 170

Francis X. Riley Courtroom
Room 170

East Lagoon




Your Future. Our Focus.

I%I Northern Illinois University
NIy

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

College of Law

New Student Orientation
Friday, August 16, 2019

Orientation Session Location

Light Breakfast Thurgood Marshall Gallery
Introduction to Critical Reading Francis X. Riley Courtroom
Lexis/Westlaw Passwords Room 170

Professor Meredith Stange

Break

Introduction to the Faculty Francis X. Riley Courtroom

Dean Laurel Rigertas Room 170

Lunch with Faculty Thurgood Marshall Gallery

Introduction to Administrative Staff Francis X. Riley Courtroom
Room 170

Financial Aid and Planning Francis X. Riley Courtroom

Office of Financial Aid Room 170

Break

Beyond The Classroom Francis X. Riley Courtroom

Assistant Dean Greg Anderson Room 170

Welcome Reception with Alumni Fatty’s Pub & Grille

& DeKalb County Bar Association 1312 W. Lincoln Hwy




