

College of Law

New Student Orientation

Thursday, August 15, 2019

<u>Time</u> 9:00 a.m.	Orientation Session Check-in & Light Breakfast	<u>Location</u> Thurgood Marshall Gallery
9:30 a.m.	Introduction & Dean's Welcome Assistant Dean Michael Burns Dean Laurel Rigertas	Francis X. Riley Courtroom Room 170
10:00 a.m.	Welcome & Oath of Professionalism Justice Thomas L. Kilbride	Francis X. Riley Courtroom Room 170
10:30 a.m.	Legal Ethics in Practice	Various Classrooms
11:45 a.m.	1L Class Photo	Thurgood Marshall Gallery
12:00 p.m.	SBA Welcome & Lunch Vaughn Richardson, SBA President	Thurgood Marshall Gallery
1:00 p.m.	Introduction to Briefing a Case Professor Jeanna Hunter	Francis X. Riley Courtroom Room 170
3:00 p.m.	Happy & Productive: Law School/Life Balance Dr. Diana Uchiyama, J.D., Psy.D.	Francis X. Riley Courtroom Room 170
4:00 p.m.	A Law Student's Professional Responsibilities Associate Dean Kathleen L. Coles	Francis X. Riley Courtroom Room 170
5:00 p.m.	Meet and Mingle with SBA (Optional)	East Lagoon



College of Law New Student Orientation

Friday, August 16, 2019

<u>Time</u>	Orientation Session	<u>Location</u>
9:30 a.m.	Light Breakfast	Thurgood Marshall Gallery
10:00 a.m.	Introduction to Critical Reading Lexis/Westlaw Passwords Professor Meredith Stange	Francis X. Riley Courtroom Room 170
11:00 a.m.	Break	
11:15 a.m.	Introduction to the Faculty Dean Laurel Rigertas	Francis X. Riley Courtroom Room 170
12:00 p.m.	Lunch with Faculty	Thurgood Marshall Gallery
1:00 p.m.	Introduction to Administrative Staff	Francis X. Riley Courtroom Room 170
1:30 p.m.	Financial Aid and Planning Office of Financial Aid	Francis X. Riley Courtroom Room 170
2:30 p.m.	Break	
2:45 p.m.	Beyond The Classroom Assistant Dean Greg Anderson	Francis X. Riley Courtroom Room 170
5:30 p.m.	Welcome Reception with Alumni & DeKalb County Bar Association	Fatty's Pub & Grille 1312 W. Lincoln Hwy